

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 4797 OF 2004****[Ravaji Natha Autade & Anr. vs. State of Mah. & Ors.]****WITH**

**C.A. NOS. 10134/2004, 10792/2004, 10794/2004, 848/2005,
846/2005, 1396/2005, 2080/2005, 2081/2005, 2710/2005,
5287/2005, 4642/2006, 1838/2007, 10292/2007, 10294/2007,
10293/2007,
971/2008, 3040/2008, 4429/2008, 6250/2008, 2204/2009, 10063/2009,
5192/2010, 13503/2010, 7912/2011, 7911/2011, 10460/2012, CAST
NO.1557/2013 WITH WP NO.1764/2002, C.A.NOS.3899/2002 IN WP
NO.1764/2002 WITH WP NO.2041/2002 WITH WP NO.4381/2002**

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. R.L. Kute, Advocate h/f Mr. R.N.
Dhorde, Senior Counsel for Resp. No.7.

**CORAM : S.S. SHINDE, J.
DATE : 18th APRIL, 2013**

PER COURT :

. Not on board. Taken on board.

2. This matter is moved for fixing early date of hearing of Writ Petition alongwith Civil Applications. It is not possible to hear all these matters finally before

Summer Vacation 2013. The parties will be at liberty to renew the request in the month of June 2013.

[S.S. SHINDE, J.]

sut/Feb13