

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

WRIT PETITION NO. 4381 OF 2002

Keshav Bhaurao Teli, since deceased,
through legal representative Gulab
Keshav Teli and others

Petitioners

vs

Aurangabad Taluka Cotton Ginning
and Pressing Co-op.Society and ors.

Respondents

Mr. V.D. Sapkal, Advocate for petitioners
Mr. A.M. Gaikwad for respondent no. 1
Mr. N.R. Solunke, Adv. for respondents no.2 and 3
Ms. S.A. Dhumal, Adv. For respondents no. 4 and 5
Mr. S.K. Gaikwad, Advocate for respondent no.6

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.

MARCH 07, 2014

ORDER

List present writ petition along with writ petitions no. 1764 of 2002 , 2041 of 2002 and 4797 of 2004 in the next week in the final hearing category.

SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.

pnd