



{1}

917 sr.no..odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 4381 OF 2002**

Keshav Bhaurao Teli L.rs. Gulab

....Petitioner

**VERSUS**

Aurangabad Taluka Cotton Ginning And Pressing Co

.....Respondents

.....  
Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. V.D. Sapkal Senior Advocate a/w Adv.  
S.S. Kazi

AGP for Respondents: Mr. P.D. Patil.

Advocate for respondent : Mr. Dudhane h/f. Mr. V.R. Dhorde.

.....  
**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2080 OF 2005  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 1764 OF 2002**

**WITH**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 2041 OF 2002**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4642 OF 2006  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4429 OF 2008  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 4797 OF 2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6250 OF 2008  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10134 OF 2004  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16639 OF 2016  
IN CA/7696/2015**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7537 OF 2023  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10292 OF 2007  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10794 OF 2004  
IN WP/4797/2004**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9714 OF 2023  
IN WP/2041/2002**

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12295 OF 2018  
IN WP/2041/2002**

{3}

917 sr.no..odt

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12293 OF 2018  
IN WP/4797/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10460 OF 2012  
IN WP/4797/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 396 OF 2005  
IN FA/1322/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13607 OF 2015  
IN WP/4797/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12292 OF 2018  
IN WP/4797/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14012 OF 2013  
IN WP/2041/2002

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 35 OF 2014  
IN WP/4381/2002

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12294 OF 2018  
IN WP/4797/2004

{4}

917 sr.no..odt

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11846 OF 2017  
IN WP/4797/2004

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 344 OF 2015  
IN WP/1764/2002

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 18TH JULY, 2024.

ORDER :-

List the matters under the caption, “for Final Hearing” on  
5.9.2024.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]  
JUDGE

grt/-